
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 34 X 18 X 12 IN

REF: ZIYE-250516-0031001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 16MAY25
ACTWGT: 21.42 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Esteban Ruiz
Esteban Ruiz

14304 SHURTLIFF ST

14806185344 X 14060
CALDWELL ID 83607 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8813 0555 2728

     83607

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8813 0555 2728

ZIYE-X0042R9ESR*1


